Fr
eq
ue
nc
y
Co
nt
ro

• Office automation equipment (DVD, CD-ROM, HDD, FDD, etc.)
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
For quantities of 2000 and up, call for quote.
DIMENSIONS (mm)
CSTLS Series Commercial
81-CSTS0358MG03 CSTLS3M58G53-B0 E 3.58 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .22 .19 .152 .137 .126
81-CSTS0400MG03 CSTLS4M00G53-B0 E 4.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .21 .18 .146 .132 .121
81-CSTLS4M19G53-B0 CSTLS4M19G53-B0 E 4.19 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .22 .19 .152 .137 .126
81-CSTLS5M00G53-B0 CSTLS5M00G53-B0 E 5.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .19 .17 .136 .122 .112
81-CSTS0600MG03 CSTLS6M00G53-B0 E 6.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .22 .19 .152 .137 .126
81-CSTS1000MG03 CSTLS10M0G53-B0 E 10.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .23 .20 .16 .144 .133
81-CSTLS16M0X53-B0 CSTLS16M0X53-B0 F 16.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .65 .56 .44 .39 .37
81-CSTLS20M0X53-B0 CSTLS20M0X53-B0 F 20.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .46 .40 .32 .288 .266
CSTCC-G Series Commercial
81-CSTCC2.0MG-TC CSTCC2M00G53-R0 A 2.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.3 .68 .48 .39 2000 .322
81-CSTCC3.58MG-TC CSTCC3M58G53-R0 A 3.58 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.3 .55 .39 .316 2000 .26
CSTCR-G Series Commercial
81-CSTCR4M00G53 CSTCR4M00G53-R0 B 4.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .45 .32 .259 3000 .227
81-CSTCR4M19G53 CSTCR4M19G53-R0 B 4.19 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .43 .307 .248 3000 .201
81-CSTCR4M91G53 CSTCR4M91G53-R0 B 4.91 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .46 .327 .262 3000 .215
81-CSTCR5M00G53 CSTCR5M00G53-R0 B 5.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .43 .33 .248 3000 .22
81-CSTCR6M00G53 CSTCR6M00G53-R0 B 6.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .45 .32 .259 3000 .227
CSTCE-G Series Commercial
81-CSTCE8M00G55-R0 CSTCE8M00G55-R0 C 8.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .41 .35 .286 3000 .251
81-CSTCE10M0G55-R0 CSTCE10M0G55-R0 C 10.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .41 .35 .286 3000 .251
81-CSTCE12M0G55-R0 CSTCE12M0G55-R0 C 12.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .41 .35 .286 3000 .251
81-CSTCE16M0V53-R0 CSTCE16M0V53-R0 C 16.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .48 .41 .335 3000 .276
81-CSTCE20M0V53-R0 CSTCE20M0V53-R0 C 20.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .48 .41 .335 3000 .276
CSTCW-X Series Commercial
81-CSTCW24M0X53-R0 CSTCW24M0X53-R0 D 24.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .20 .17 .14 3000 .114
81-CSTCW48M0X51-R0 CSTCW48M0X51-R0 D 48.00 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.2 .20 .17 .14 3000 .114
Washable
81-CSB400J CSBLA400KJ5E-B0 G 400 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.3 1.22 .98 .79 .72 .68
81-CSB480J CSBLA480KJ58-B0 G 480 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.3 .81 .70 .54 .48 .46
81-CSB800J CSBLA800KJ58-B0 G 800 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.3 .74 .66 .463 .417 .384
81-CSB1000J CSBLA1M00J58-B0 G 1000 0.5% -20 to +80 ±0.3 .74 .602 .482 .421 .388
Non-Washable
81-CSB400P CSBLA400KECE-B0 H 400 2KHz -20 to +80 ±0.3 .50 .437 .349 .314 .299
81-CSB455E CSBLA455KEC8-B0 I 455 2KHz -20 to +80 ±0.3 .39 .348 .246 .225 .21
81-CSB480E CSBLA480KEC8-B0 I 480 2KHz -20 to +80 ±0.3 .45 .393 .314 .283 .261
81-CSB500E CSBLA500KEC8-B0 I 500 2KHz -20 to +80 ±0.3 .60 .522 .417 .375 .346
81-CSB540E CSBLA540KEC8-B0 I 540 2KHz -20 to +80 ±0.3 .56 .485 .388 .339 .32
© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2010 Mouser Electronics